P08000046277

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
۲	



06/09/08--01033--006 **43.75

DOB JUN-9 PH 2: 03 Appendment Appendment 06/12/08

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

٩.

NAME OF CORPORATION: <u>PRIVILEGE AUTO, INC.</u>

DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>P08000046277</u>

The enclosed Articles to Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ADONIS SMITH

(Name of Contact Person)

PRIVILEGE MOTORCARS, INC. (Firm/Company)

7112 UDINE AVE (Address)

ORLANDO, FL 32819

(City/State/and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ADONIS SMITH at	407-488-7180
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$35 Filing Fee X\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$52.50 Filing Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporation P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Fl 32399

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF PRIVILEGE AUTO, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation.

FIRST: The purpose of this is to amend Article Number 1 change of corporation name; new name is: Privilege Motorcars, Inc.

SECOND: The purpose of this Amendment Article VII is to change the initial officer & director of the corporation. The new changes:

President: Dahlia Panton

Vice President/Secretary: Adonis Smith

THIRD: The amendment was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cash sufficient for approval.

Signed this June 5,2008

Signature:

Umo _

(By the Chairman or Vice-Chairman of the board of directors, President or other officer if adopted by the other shareholders) Vice-President/Secretary: Adonis Smith

PH 2: